25 Atal Bihar Sainik Colony Sec. D,
Jammu, are owner of land comprising That
the parties of Ist part has sold the above men-
tioned land to the 2nd party namely Rajesh
Gupta s/o  Baijnath Gupta r/o tralokpur tehsil
Vijaypur Distt samba in consideration of
Rs:1,10,00,000/- (One Crore Ten lacs Only).
That the parties of Ist part have received
Rupees 20 Lacs Through Cheque No.
328638 and 328639 of SBI from ACC. No.
346133904 of branch Unit Vijaypur Of rupees
4Lacs each and Cheque No. 000019,
000020, 000021 of HDFC Branch Unit
Vijaypur From Acc.NO.